ASSOCIATION OF ENVIRONMENTAL AND ENGINEERING GEOLOGISTS
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA SECTION

YEAR
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01

1999-00
1998-99
1997-98
1996-97
1995-96
1994-95
1993-94
1992-93
1991-92
1990-91

1989-90
1988-89
1987-88
1986-87
1985-86
1984-85
1983-84
1982-83
1981-82
1980-81

1979-80
1978-79
1977-78
1976-77
1975-76

CHAIR
Rosalind Munro
Charles Nestle
Matt Hawley
Tania Gonzalez
Tania Gonzalez
David Seymour
David Seymour

Wendy Schell
Wendy Schell
David Ebersold
David Ebersold
Joe Cota
Robert Larson
James O'Tousa
Kelly Rowe
Eldon Gath
Eldon Gath

Bob Hollingsworth

Jeff Holt

Don Lamar

John Byer

Gary Guacci
Hugh Robertson
Alice Campbell
James Miller

Jim Krohn

Gary Rasmussen

Bob Sydnor
Dennis Hannan
Joe Cobarrubias
Dutch Hollon
Art Keene

VICE-CHAIR
Mark Oborne
Brian Villalobos
Charles Nestle
Matt Hawley
Matt Hawley
Lorraine Muto
Lorraine Muto

David Seymour
David Seymour
Thomas Slosson
Thomas Slosson
David Ebersold
Joe Cota

Robert Larson
James O'Tousa
Kelly Rowe
Kelly Rowe

Eldon Gath

Bob Hollingsworth

Jeff Holt

Don Lamar
Steve Jensen
Gary Guacci
Hugh Robertson
Don Asquith
Bob Lynn

Jim Krohn

Gary Rasmussen
Bob Sydnor
Dennis Hannan
Donald Fife
Richard Ramirez

TREASURER
Peter Thams
Rosalind Munro
Brian Villalobos
Brain Villalobos
Brain Villalobos
Tania Gonzalez
Jacob Holt

Lorraine Muto
Doug Santo
Wendy Schell
Mark Swiatek
Mark Swiatek
David Ebersold
Joe Cota
Robert Larson
James O'Tousa
James O'Tousa

Charles Daugherty

Jerry Treiman
Jerry Treiman
Richard Brose
Bob Zweigler
Jeff Holt

Gary Guacci
Alice Campbell
Denise Pieratti
Rod Weick

Monte Ray

Gary Rasmussen
Bob Dowlen

Bill Elliot

Dutch Hollon

SECRETARY
Jon Relyea
Peter Thams
Rosalind Munro
Jeff Kofoed
Jeff Kofoed
Jeff Kofoed
Tania Gonzalez

Doug Santo
Martin Lieurance
Martin Lieurance
Charles Nestle
Charles Nestle
Tania Gonzalez
Tony Stirbys
Tania Gonzalez
Tania Gonzalez
Tania Gonzalez

Kelly Rowe
Eldon Gath

Bob Zweigler
Bob Zweigler
Jim Shuttleworth
Steve Jensen
Jeff Holt

Gary Guacci
James Miller
Denise Pieratti

Rod Weick
James Krohn
Bob Sydnor
Dennis Hannan
Mike Hart



1964-65
1963-64
1962-63
1961-62
1960-61

1959-60
1958-59
1957-58

Dennis Evans
John Mann
Glenn Brown
Ret Moore
Harry Kues

Doug Brown
Bob Thomas
Ed Zeilbauer

Bob Townsend
Doug Moran
Jack Eagen
Mike Scullin
Bob Stone

Glenn Brown
Doug Brown
Glenn Brown

Jay Smith
Richard Lung
Bill Schmidt
Jack Eagen
Bob Townsend

Harry Kues
Russ Hood
Bob Thomas

Jay Smith
Richard Lung
Bill Schmidt
Jack Eagen
Bob Townsend

Harry Kues
Russ Hood
Bob Thomas



